Document Number: 83828 For technical questions, please contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 1.4, 07-May-08 163
Telecom Switch - 1 Form A Solid State Relay
LH1529FP, LH1529FPTR, LH1529GP, LH1529GPTR
Vishay Semiconductors
DESCRIPTION
The LH1529FP and LH1529GP telecom switches consist of
an optically coupled solid state relay (SSR) and a

protection
FIMKO: approval
ORDER INFORMATION
PART REMARKS PACKAGE
LH1529FP Tubes SMD-8
LH1529FPTR Tape and reel SMD-8
LH1529GP Tubes SMD-8
LH1529GPTR Tape and reel SMD-8
www.vishay.com For technical questions, please contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com Document Number: 83828
164 Rev. 1.4, 07-May-08
LH1529FP, LH1529FPTR, LH1529GP, LH1529GPTR
Vishay Semiconductors Telecom Switch - 1 Form A Solid